MUSTI GROUP OYJ

MUSTI GROUP OYJ
ISIN: FI4000410758  WKN: -

Overview

2024/09/18 18:00:00

Price
27.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.86% (0.75)

F14000410758
MUSTI

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Commerce

Stock

901 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

25.95 EUR (29)
26.40 EUR (18)
25.50 EUR
27.00 EUR
25.50 EUR
26.25 EUR
26.9243 EUR
700

18,847.00

32

35.00
30.00
25.00
20.00 "

15.00 {

to.00 M ‘N

Sy

2021

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 2=
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/05 g
2024/09/05 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=238643832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000410758&ID_NOTATION=282592727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000410758&ID_NOTATION=282592727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdc61e323cc2902875907722f71b4faa3e239485ddbea8ca866d9b91fb83a7f0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52e1f009938e1a5d3&time=1726773749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0a5d4ca05f6bdda1bd8e619d24b19243696746fc070c13ab6ae5b1c1de730e1&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c06493a452a17f7de&time=1726773749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24e0ad2adada3ce3dbc734ec17ddd6c56a420101ca98e750488ef664a4a948e0&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e5248d59216062d7&time=1726773749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e4304dc2faac8210d34f749245666a59f68e38efab0ea92153c6fae77518f6a&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c514147da6c12eeb&time=1726773749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13ae6a5ff0f525aeb8ed0cf4d9a56ea06ab23938a49807d571232f476c5f0362&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d92e6d821fdfbdce&time=1726773749&tool=RSC

MUSTI GROUP OYJ

Details

2024/09/18 18:00:00

Price
27.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 2.86% (0.75)

F14000410758
MUSTI

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR
Commerce
Stock

901 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.95 EUR (29)
Ask (Ask size) 26.40 EUR (18)
Open 25.50 EUR
High 27.00 EUR
Low 25.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.25 EUR
VWAP 26.9243 EUR
Volume (pcs) 700
Trading volume 18,847.00
Number of trades 32
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.38% +50.00% -18.92%
Perf (abs.) +3.60 +9.00 -6.30
Beta - - -
Volatility  36.71 44.31 41.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Helsinki

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

26.62 EUR (2,383
25.64 EUR (4,959
25.59 EUR (8,967

24.34 EUR (160,465

27.00 EUR (2024/09/13

22.30 EUR (2024/03/15

27.00 EUR (2024/09/13

16.20 EUR (2023/11/07

—_ = = D T = = =

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 15:31 26.05 EUR 0.00 9
09/18
2024/ 18:00 27.00 EUR 0.02 32
09/18
2024/ 08:12 26.40 EUR 0.00 1
09/18
2024/ 17:25 29.33 EUR 0.00 1
09/18
2024/ 08:20 26.40 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=282592727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400258891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303674653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283214121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283214121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282531578

MUSTI GROUP OYJ

09/18

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 26.35 EUR 0.00 1
09/18

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279326

MUSTI GROUP OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

XD Musti

Contact Details
MUSTI GROUP OYJ

Maekitorpantie 3 - 00620 Helsinki

Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Karl David
Rénnberg

Daniel Petterson

Ellinor Persdotter
Nilsson

Erik Ringen
Skjeerstad

Malin Nygren
Martin Svedholm
Nanna Martin-L6f
Pamela

Nelimarkka

Panu Markus
Hannula

Sami Tanner

Toni Rannikko

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jeffrey David
Anna Ingrid Carina
Jonasson Blank
llkka Einari Laurila

Inka Aura llona Mero

Johan Dettel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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